Business Development Managers

REGIONS

Upper Peninsula region
Leo Isleib  906.235.7329
isleibl@michigan.org

Northwest region
Jessie Mitchell 231.942.8287
mitchellj20@michigan.org

. Northeast region
Jessie Mitchell 231.942.8287
mitchellj20@michigan.org

4 West Michigan region*
Sam Sedlecky 517.643.7712
sedleckys@michigan.org
Darryl Todd 517.643.6397
toddd@michigan.org

5 East Central Michigan region
Brenda Flory 517.243.2479
floryb@michigan.org

. East Michigan region
Joe McCulloch 517.896.4346

mccullochj3@michigan.org

South Central region
Kristin Schleman 517.243.4647
schlemank@michigan.org

Southwest region
Brenda Stewart 517.282.8541
stewartb6@michigan.org

Southeast Michigan region
Jim Coutu  517.420.1647
coutuj@michigan.org

Detroit Metro region/Macomb County

Joseph McCulloch 517.896.4346
mccullochj3@michigan.org

Detroit Metro region/Oakland County*

Amanda Baker 517.285.9080
bakera22@michigan.org

Madison Sorsen 517.281.3273
sorsenm@michigan.org

*See page 2 for specific county/city breakdowns within each region.
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Detroit Metro region/Wayne County*

Jim Coutu  517.420.1647
coutuj@michigan.org

Ericka Swayne 517.281.4875
swaynee1@michigan.org

Statewide, Japanese/

South Korea/Taiwan accounts

Amanda Eisbrenner 517.420.0977
eisbrennera@michigan.org

BARRY .

Managing director assignments

BDMs within each region report to an

MEDC managing director:

Region 1

Vicki Schawb 906.235.9208
schwabv@michigan.org

Regions 2, 4

Tino Breithaupt 231.620.1565
breithauptt@michigan.org

Regions 3, 5, 6

Charles Donaldson 810.241.6658
donaldsonc2@michigan.org

Regions 7, 8, 9

Paula Holtz 517.243.5689
holtzp@michigan.org

Region 10

Nicole Black 248.766.5794
blackn@michigan.org

Damon Jordan 517.648.3756
jordand4@michigan.org
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BDM ASSIGNMENTS WITHIN REGIONS

REGION 4

Sam Sedlecky: Barry, lonia, Kent and Montcalm counties

Darryl Todd: Allegan, Lake, Mason, Mecosta, Muskegon,
Newaygo, Oceana, Osceola, and Ottawa counties

REGION 10

OAKLAND COUNTY

Amanda Baker: Auburn Hills, Berkley, Bingham Farms,
Birmingham, Bloomfield Hills, Clarkston, Commerce Twp.,
Davisburg, Groveland Twp., Highland Twp., Holly, Holly
Twp., Lathrup Village, Lake Orion, Orchard Lake, Orion Twp.,
Oxford, Pontiac, Rochester, Rochester Hills, Rose Twp.,
Springfield Twp., Walled Lake, Waterford Twp.,
West Bloomfield, White Lake

Nicole Black: Ferndale, Hazel Park, Madison Heights,
Oak Park, Royal Oak, Troy

Madison Sorsen: Farmington, Farmington Hills, Lyon Twp.,
Milford, Milford Twp., New Hudson, Novi, South Lyon,
Southfield, Wixom

REGION 10

WAYNE COUNTY

Jim Coutu: Allen Park, Belleville, Brownstown, Canton,
Dearborn, Dearborn Heights, Ecorse, Flat Rock, Garden
City, Gibraltar, Grosse llle, Huron Twp., Inkster, Lincoln Park,
Livonia, Melvindale, New Boston, Northville, Northville Twp.,
Plymouth, Plymouth Twp. Redford, Riverview, River Rouge,
Rockwood, Romulus, Southgate, Sumpter Twp., Taylor,
Trenton, Van Buren Twp., Wayne, Westland, Woodhaven,
Wyandotte

Ericka Swayne: Detroit, Hamtramck, Highland Park

MANAGING DIRECTOR ASSIGNMENTS WITHIN REGIONS

REGION 10

Nicole Black: Oakland and Macomb counties

Damon Jordan: Wayne County

For more information and details, please visit www.michiganbusiness.org.
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